D

12" Parallelogram Jointer with
ArmorGlide, Helical Cutterhead, 3Ph
230 (1285HHT)
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Model Number

Warranty

Type of Cutterhead
Cutterhead Speed (RPM)
Cutting Capacity (W x D) (In.)

Dust Collection Minimum CFM Required
(CFM)

Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)
Number of Knives

Motor Power (HP)

Motor Voltage (V.)

Prewired Voltage (V.)

Motor Phase

Motor Amps

Gross Weight

Net weight

Prop 65

PM1-1791308T
1285T

5 Year

Helical Head
5000.0000

11-3/4 x 3/4

800

44

230
230

3

6.5
880.0
812.0

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
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